
NATIONAL HIGHWAYS & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION LIMITED (NHIDCL) 
 

Notice Inviting Bid 

 

Package no. NHIDCL/RO-Imphal/SR/C-T/Km9.00-Km70.00/2020-21  Dated 15.05.2020. 

  

RFP for Restoration/Rehablitation of Churachandpur-Tipaimukh Road (NH-150) Km 9.00 to 

Km 70.00 (Total Length-61 km) in the state of Manipur.  
  

The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through National Highways & Infrastructure 

Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) is engaged in the development of National 

Highways and as part of this endeavour, it has been decided to undertake 
Restoration/Rehablitation of Churachandpur-Tipaimukh Road (NH-150) Km 9.00 to Km 70.00 

(Total Length-61 km) in the state of Manipur through an Engineering, Procurement and 

Construction (EPC) Contract. 

 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) 

represented by its Managing Director now invites bids from eligible contractors for the 

following project: 

 

State NH 

No. 

ICB No. Name of work Estimate

d cost 

Completi

on period 

Maintena

nce 

period 

 

Mani

pur 

150 NHIDCL/

RO-

Imphal/SR

/C-T/Km 

9.00-Km 

70.00/2020-

21 

 Restoration/Rehablitation 

of Churachandpur-

Tipaimukh Road (NH-150) 

Km 9.00 to Km 70.00 

(Total Length-61 km) in 

the state of Manipur. 

16.93 

crore 

9 months 1 year 

  

The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official website of NHIDCL 

http://www.nhidcl.com and www.eprocure.gov.in  from 15.05.2020 to 05.06.2020 (upto 1100 

Hrs. IST). Bidder must submit its Financial bid and Technical Bid at https:// 

eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app  and on BIMS portal or before 05.06.2020 (upto 1100 hours 

IST). Bids received online shall be opened on 06.06.2020 (at 1130 hours IST).  

 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Securing declaration, 

document fee, Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted 

online by the Bidder on or before 05.06.2020 (at 1100 hours IST), Please note that the 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) 
reserves the right to accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason 

whatsoever.  

 

 

http://www.nhidcl.com/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/


Officer In-charge 

(Sushil Kumar) 

Deputy General Manager (Projects) 

NHIDCL, Regional Office, Imphal 

2
nd

 Floor, Officer’s Club, Lamphelpat 

 

Phone : 0385-2416303 

e-mail: ro-imphal@nhidcl.com 

 

 

As part of the Standard Operating Procedure for adoption of Integrity Pact, Shri Sushil Gupta, 

has been appointed as Independent External Monitor (IEM) in NHIDCL, as per approval of 

the Central Vigilance Commission and Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Govt. of 

India. The contact details of Shri Sushil Gupta, IEM, NHIDCL, are as under: 

 

B-702, Aravali Heights, Sector-21C,  

Faridabad-121001 (Haryana), 

Email-id: sushilanitagupta@yahoo.com  

Tel: +91-9999744061 

 

 

mailto:sushilanitagupta@yahoo.com

